BELL RAMSAY NCT-B #1
CHEVRON U.S.A.

1
Cum. Gas Production: 8417.92 MMscf
Remaining Recoverable Gas Reserves: 62.58 MMsct
Ultimate Recoverable Gas Reserves: 8480.50 MMscft
SCHEDULE 1
Start Date: 1996/06
End Date: 2006/06
Yearly Effective Decline (De): 0.277532
AVERAGE MONTHLY
DAILY FORECAST CUM.
RATE PROD. PROD.

DATE Mscft MMscf MMscf
1996/06 60.37 1.81 8419.74
1996/07 58.76 1.82 8421.56
1996/08 57.18 1.77 8423.33
1996/09 55.66 1.67 8425.00
1996/10 54.17 1.68 8426.68
1996/11 52.72 1.58 8428.26
1996/12 51.31 1.59 8429.85
1997/01 49.94 1.55 8431.40
1997/02 48.61 1.36 8432.76
1997/03 47.31 1.47 8434.23
1997/04 46.04 1.38 8435.61
1997/05 44.81 1.39 8437.00
1997/06 43.61 1.31 8438.30
1997/07 42.45 1.32 8439.62
1997/08 41.31 1.28 8440.90
1997/09 40.21 1.21 8442.11
1997/10 39.14 1.21 8443.32
1997/11 38.09 1.14 8444.46
1997/12 37.07 1.15 8445.61
1998/01 36.08 1.12 8446.73
1998/02 35.12 0.98 8447.71
1998/03 34.18 1.06 8448.77
1998/04 33.26 1.00 8449.77
1998/05 32.38 1.00 8450.78
1998/06 31.51 0.95 8451.72
1998/07 30.67 0.95 8452.67
1998/08 29.85 0.93 8453.60
1998/09 29.05 0.87 8454.47
1998/10 28.27 0.88 8455.34
1998/11 27.52 0.83 8456.17
1998/12 26.78 0.83 8457.00
1999/01 26.07 0.81 8457.81
1999/02 25.37 0.71 8458.52

1999/03 24.69 0.77 8459.29



